
EMPLOYEE NAME PROGRAM EMAIL ADDRESS
ADAIR,CHRISTOPHE J ASST DIR WATER SYSTEM & OPERATIONS Christopher.Adair@dep.nj.gov
ALLEN-LAFAYETTE,ZEHDREH BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Zehdreh.Allen-Lafayette@dep.nj.gov
ALTIERI,JULIA R BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Julia.Altieri@dep.nj.gov
AMISSAH,MANFRED A BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Manfred.Amissah@dep.nj.gov
ANAYA,ANDREA M ASST DIR WATER SYSTEM & OPERATIONS Andrea.Anaya@dep.nj.gov
ASANTE-ANTWI,KOFI BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Kofi.Asante@dep.nj.gov
ASHWOOD,NATALIE E DIRECTOR'S OFFICE WTR SUPP & GEOSCI Natalie.Ashwood@dep.nj.gov
AVILES,LERONDA BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Leronda.Aviles@dep.nj.gov
BARR,JAMES K BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Kent.Barr@dep.nj.gov
BEDELL-WILLIS,SARAH N ASST DIR WATER SYSTEM & OPERATIONS Sarah.Willis@dep.nj.gov
BEST,MINNIE N BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Minnie.Best@dep.nj.gov
BILLINGS,ALEXANDRA BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Alexandra.Billings@dep.nj.gov
BLANDA,AMANDA J BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Amanda.Blanda@dep.nj.gov
BLEICHER,MICHAEL P BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Michael.Bleicher@dep.nj.gov
BLOCK,THEODORE H BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Theodore.Block@dep.nj.gov
BOUSENBERRY,RAYMOND T BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Raymond.Bousenberry@dep.nj.gov
BOWMAN,MIZANE J BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Mizane.Johnson-Bowman@dep.nj.gov
BRACHFELD,LAURA B BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Laura.Brachfeld@dep.nj.gov
BRENNAN,JEFFREY W BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Jeffrey.Brennan@dep.nj.gov
BROOK,CHELSEA M DIRECTOR'S OFFICE WTR SUPP & GEOSCI Chelsea.Brook@dep.nj.gov
BURKHARD,KATHLEEN M BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Kathleen.Burkhard@dep.nj.gov
BUTT,NASIR J BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Nasir.Butt@dep.nj.gov
BUTTARI,BRIAN E BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Brian.Buttari@dep.nj.gov
CALLAHAN, LISA BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Lisa.Callahan@dep.nj.gov
CAPELLAN,DARIAN A BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Darian.Capellan@dep.nj.gov
CAPOROSSI,JOANNA BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Joanna.Caporossi@dep.nj.gov
CAPPETTI,ANGELA M BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Angela.Cappetti@dep.nj.gov
CARONE,ALEXANDRA R BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Alexandra.Carone@dep.nj.gov
CARRENO,BRANDON C DIRECTOR'S OFFICE WTR SUPP & GEOSCI Brandon.Carreno@dep.nj.gov
CARSON,HEATHER N BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Heather.Carson@dep.nj.gov
CASTELLI,MICHAEL V BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Michael.Castelli@dep.nj.gov
CERAMI,BART A BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Bart.Cerami@dep.nj.gov
CLEMENS,YESENIA I BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Yesenia.Clemens@dep.nj.gov
CORINO,ANGELA M BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Angela.Corino@dep.nj.gov
CUELLAR,NELSON D BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Nelson.Leal-Cuellar@dep.nj.gov
DALTON,RICHARD F ASST DIR NJ GEOLOGICAL & WATER SURVEY Richard.Dalton@dep.nj.gov
DESAI,FORAM V BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Foram.Desai@dep.nj.gov
DESSALINES,YVENS BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Yvens.Dessalines@dep.nj.gov
DICKEY,NICOLE E BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Nicole.Dickey@dep.nj.gov
DIMARTINO,NICHOLAS A ASST DIR WATER SYSTEM & OPERATIONS Nicholas.DiMartino@dep.nj.gov
DIMEGLIO,SAMANTHA R BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Samantha.DiMeglio@dep.nj.gov
DODSON,ANTHONY L BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Tony.Dodson@dep.nj.gov
DOMBER,STEVEN E BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Steven.Domber@dep.nj.gov
DOOLEY,JOHN H BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE John.Dooley@dep.nj.gov
DOUGHTY,LINDA H BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Linda.Doughty@dep.nj.gov
DUROCHER,JOSEPH F BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Joseph.Durocher@dep.nj.gov
ENGLISH,MEGAN M DIRECTOR'S OFFICE WTR SUPP & GEOSCI Megan.English@dep.nj.gov
FADESKI,DANIELLE J BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Danielle.Fadeski@dep.nj.gov
FELIZ,XENIA O BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Xenia.Feliz@dep.nj.gov
FERNANDEZ,CHELSEA C BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Chelsea.Fernandez@dep.nj.gov
FIEO,FELICIA A BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Felicia.Fieo@dep.nj.gov
FILO,RACHEL M BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Rachel.Filo@dep.nj.gov
FOLEY,CATHERINE M BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Catherine.Foley@dep.nj.gov
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FRENCH,MARK BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Mark.French@dep.nj.gov
GAGLIANO,MICHAEL P BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Mike.Gagliano@dep.nj.gov
GARDNER,PATRICIA L DIRECTOR'S OFFICE WTR SUPP & GEOSCI Patricia.Gardner@dep.nj.gov
GENDRACHI,MARIO J BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Mario.Gendrachi@dep.nj.gov
GIRARD,MICHAEL W BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Mike.Girard@dep.nj.gov
GODFREY,MARK A BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Mark.Godfrey@dep.nj.gov
GRABOWSKI,RICHARD D BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Richard.Grabowski@dep.nj.gov
GRECO,ALYSSA T BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Alyssa.Greco@dep.nj.gov
GRIER,FREDDIE ASST DIR WATER SYSTEM & OPERATIONS Freddie.Grier@dep.nj.gov
GUNOSKEY,RICHARD D ASST DIR WATER SYSTEM & OPERATIONS Richard.Gunoskey@dep.nj.gov
HAGAN,THOMAS C BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Thomas.Hagan@dep.nj.gov
HANSEN,KRISTIN E BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Kristin.Hansen@dep.nj.gov
HAVILAND,CHRISTIAN J DIRECTOR'S OFFICE WTR SUPP & GEOSCI Christian.Haviland@dep.nj.gov
HAYWOOD,TENIKA M ASST DIR NJ GEOLOGICAL & WATER SURVEY Tenika.Haywood@dep.nj.gov
HERBERT, MICHELLE BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Michelle.Herbert@dep.nj.gov
HILL,SABRINA M BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Sabrina.Hill@dep.nj.gov
HOFFMAN,JEFFREY L ASST DIR NJ GEOLOGICAL & WATER SURVEY Jeffrey.L.Hoffman@dep.nj.gov
HUDGINS,ROBERT E BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Robert.Hudgins@dep.nj.gov
HULLEN,KELLY BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Kelly.Hullen@dep.nj.gov
HUNT,MARVIN A ASST DIR WATER SYSTEM & OPERATIONS Marvin.Hunt@dep.nj.gov
INGELIDO,PATRICIA M ASST DIR WATER SYSTEM & OPERATIONS Patricia.Ingelido@dep.nj.gov
JEAN-BAPTISTE, GAELLE BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Gaelle.Jean-Baptiste@dep.nj.gov
JEDRZEJCZYK,CATHERINE N BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Catherine.Jedrzejczyk@dep.nj.gov
JONES,MATTHEW S BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Matthew.S.Jones@dep.nj.gov
KOFFLER,BRADLEY K BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Brad.Koffler@dep.nj.gov
KOMAR,KENNETH M BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Ken.Komar@dep.nj.gov
KOPCZNSKI,KAREN BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Karen.Kopcznski@dep.nj.gov
KOSAR,CORINNE A BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Cori.Kosar@dep.nj.gov
LITZ,DAVID D BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING David.Litz@dep.nj.gov
LOWNIE,ANDREA L BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Andrea.Lownie@dep.nj.gov
MACDONALD,JAMES A BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING James.MacDonald@dep.nj.gov
MARZULLI,WALTER BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Walt.Marzulli@dep.nj.gov
MATTLE,JOSEPH J BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Joseph.Mattle@dep.nj.gov
MCCLAIN,DONNA S BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Donna.McClain@dep.nj.gov
MCCULLIC,REBECCA L BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Rebecca.McCullic@dep.nj.gov
MCGOWAN,IMANI J BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Imani.McGowan@dep.nj.gov
MCNALLY,JOSEPH J BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Joseph.McNally@dep.nj.gov
MECCIA,KELLEY A BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Kelley.Meccia@dep.nj.gov
MENENDEZ,MATTHEW V BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Matthew.Menendez@dep.nj.gov
MEVOLI,JESSICA A BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Jessica.Mevoli@dep.nj.gov
MILLER,MARK C BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Mark.Miller@dep.nj.gov
MIRANDA,JC V BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER JC.Miranda@dep.nj.gov
MIRI,JOSEPH A BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Joe.Miri@dep.nj.gov
MONTEVERDE,DONALD H BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Don.Monteverde@dep.nj.gov
MYERS,JENNIFER E BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Jennifer.Myers@dep.nj.gov
MYERS,MATTHEW B BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Matthew.Myers@dep.nj.gov
NAKAJIMA,TSUYOSHI H BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Tsuyoshi.Nakajima@dep.nj.gov
ODE,AKINSANYA BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Akinsanya.Ode@dep.nj.gov
ODUNLAMI,NINA O BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Nina.Odunlami@dep.nj.gov
OFORI,LINDA A BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Linda.Ofori@dep.nj.gov
OGUNTALA,ADEKUNLE A BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Ade.Oguntala@dep.nj.gov
ORTEGA,MARK BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Mark.Ortega@dep.nj.gov
PALLIS,THEODORE J BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Ted.Pallis@dep.nj.gov
PASICZNYK,DAVID L BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Dave.Pasicznyk@dep.nj.gov
PATEL,RAMESH BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Ramesh.Patel@dep.nj.gov
PEASE,JACOB D BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Jacob.Pease@dep.nj.gov
PETERS,MATTHEW A BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING matthew.peters@dep.nj.gov
PETERSON,LINDA M BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Linda.Peterson@dep.nj.gov
PETRIMAN,OVIDIU M BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Ovidiu.Petriman@dep.nj.gov
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PILAWSKI,THERESA BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Terry.Pilawski@dep.nj.gov
POONOLLY,FILINA J BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Filina.Poonolly@dep.nj.gov
PRABHU,MALATHI BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Malathi.Prabhu@dep.nj.gov
PRISTAS,RONALD S BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Ron.Pristas@dep.nj.gov
PUDNEY,STEVEN J BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Steven.Pudney@dep.nj.gov
RANCAN,HELEN L BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Helen.Rancan@dep.nj.gov
REYA,STEVEN W BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Steven.Reya@dep.nj.gov
RIZVI,SYED-IMTEA A BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Syed-Imteaz.Rizvi@dep.nj.gov
ROMAN,ERIC W BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Eric.Roman@dep.nj.gov
ROSA,JOSE A BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Jose.Rosa@dep.nj.gov
ROWE,TYLER G BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Tyler.Rowe@dep.nj.gov
SCATENA,LAURA R BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Laura.Scatena@dep.nj.gov
SCHUMACHER,ERIN C BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Erin.Schumacher@dep.nj.gov
SCHUMACHER,MICHAEL J BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Michael.Schumacher@dep.nj.gov
SCHWARTZ,REBECCA I BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Rebecca.Schwartz@dep.nj.gov
SHIM-CHIM,RICHARD BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Richard.Shim-Chim@dep.nj.gov
SINGH,SAKSHI BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER sakshi.singh@dep.nj.gov
SINHA,ANSHU BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Anshu.Sinha@dep.nj.gov
SNOOK,IAN P BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Ian.Snook@dep.nj.gov
SPAYD,STEVEN E BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Steve.Spayd@dep.nj.gov
SPENCER,MICHELLE E BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Michelle.Spencer@dep.nj.gov
STANFORD,SCOTT D BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Scott.Stanford@dep.nj.gov
STARR,TINA M BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Tina.Starr@dep.nj.gov
STEIDL,GREGG M BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Gregg.Steidl@dep.nj.gov
STELMASZCZYK,PATRICIA R BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Patricia.Stelmaszczyk@dep.nj.gov
STOUT,LYNN A BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Lynn.Stout@dep.nj.gov
STROITELEVA,YELENA BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Yelena.Stroiteleva@dep.nj.gov
SUGARMAN,PETER J BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Pete.Sugarman@dep.nj.gov
TARRIO-BERJANO,PAZ M DIRECTOR'S OFFICE WTR SUPP & GEOSCI Paz.Tarrio@dep.nj.gov
TAYLOR,TODD BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Todd.Taylor@dep.nj.gov
TEDESCO,KRISTIN A BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Kristin.Tedesco@dep.nj.gov
TINDALL, ASHLEIGH BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Ashleigh.Tindall@dep.nj.gov
TOMMY,CORETTA J BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Coretta.Tommy@dep.nj.gov
UNGARINI,ALAINA D BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Alaina.Ungarini@dep.nj.gov
VANHAREN,CRISTA L BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Crista.VanHaren@dep.nj.gov
WAGNER,EMILY M DIRECTOR'S OFFICE WTR SUPP & GEOSCI Emily.Wagner@dep.nj.gov
WALSH, SHANE BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Shane.Walsh@dep.nj.gov
WALSH,LINDA B BUR OF WATER SYSTEM ENGINEERING Linda.Walsh@dep.nj.gov
WARE,BARBARA A BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Barbara.Ware@dep.nj.gov
WICK,JEREMY R BUR OF WTR ALLOCATION & WELL PERMITTING Jeremy.Wick@dep.nj.gov
WILSON,MATTHEW R BUR OF SAFE DRINKING WATER Matthew.Wilson@dep.nj.gov
ZAPECZA,OTTO S BUR OF WATER RESOURCES & GEOSCIENCE Otto.Zapecza@dep.nj.gov
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